
Relay Starting ZM 733 12v

Used on:
Car Maker: Vehicle: Model variation: From: To:
CARRARO Tractor

Car Maker: Vehicle: Model variation: From: To:
LAMBORDINI Tractor

Car Maker: Vehicle: Model variation: From: To:
SAME Tractor

Original Code:
BOSCH

0.331.400.001

DAF
316490

FIAT
9907553

IVECO
1310012

Starter Code:
BOSCH

0.001.354.006
0.001.354.025
0.001.354.032
0.001.354.033



0.001.354.034
0.001.354.062

MARELLI
632 121 18


